
 

 

Summer Out of School Care Program Registration 2018 

Please choose a Registration Fee Option by initialing a box below: 

 

• Priority will be given to Full Summer and Weekly rates. Daily rate bookings are based on availability 
and must be prebooked to guarantee space.  Once booked refunds on daily rates will not be issued.  

• Invoices for fees will sent out at the beginning of each month. The full summer rate will be billed in 2 
separate parts, 50% in July, 50% in August.  

• Weekly rate changes are only available for the month of July before June 22nd and for the month of 
August before July 20th. 

• 20% off per additional child in one family is ONLY for Full Summer Fee Registration 
 
 
 

 

Full Summer Rate:   Initial 

*Early Bird Discount on or before May 25,2018: 

$1470 ($35 per day) (July 4 – August 31) 
 

 

After May 25, 2018: 

$1575 ($37.50 per day)       (July 4 – Sept. 1)  
  

 

Weekly Rate ($43 per day)      Choose your weeks below: 

Week Rate Initial 

Week 1   July 4 – 6 (closed July 2&3) $129  

Week 2   July 9 - 13 $215  

Week 3   July 16 - 20 $215  

Week 4   July 20 - 27 $215  

Week 5    July 30 - August 3 $215  

Week 6   August 7 - 10 (closed August. 6) $172  

Week 7   August 13 - 17 $215  

Week 8  August 20 - 24 $215  

Week 9   August 27 - August 31  
**(closed at 12pm on Aug. 31st) 

$193  

Daily Rate   ($50/day) 
(subject to availability) 

Field Trip Daily Rate ($55/day) 

 

My Child(ren), ________________________________________________________________ 
                                                                                                 (Child(ren)  Names) 

will attend the 2018 Summer Out of School Care Program.  I agree to pay the fee that I have indicated 

above for my child(ren). I understand that there are no refunds granted on any dates or fees. 

 

Parent:___________________________   Signature:_______________________ Date:________________ 


